

WPPIL No. 136 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, A.C.J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Petitioners' counsel is absent.

Shri Mohit Maulekhi, learned brief holder for the State.

Post along with Writ Petition (PIL) No.91 of 2019.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.) (Ravi Malimath)

ACJ

28.10.2020

NK