

WPIL No. 136 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, A.C.J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Shri S.S. Chauhan, learned deputy advocate general for the State.

Call after two weeks at the request of learned deputy advocate general for the State.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

03.11.2020

(Ravi Malimath)

A.C.J.

03.11.2020

R.P.