

WPPIL No. 91 of 2019

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, A.C.J.
Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. J.S. Virk, amicus curiae for the petitioner.

Mr. C.S. Rawat, additional chief standing counsel for the State.

Call next week finally to enable the additional chief standing counsel to place on record the efforts made by the State Government pursuant to the order dated 19.10.2020.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

27.11.2020

(Ravi Malimath)

A.C.J.

27.11.2020

SKS