

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPPIL No. 136 of 2020</u></p> <p><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u> <u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.S. Mehta, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Vikas Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>On the prayer of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 22.06.2022.</p> <p>Let an affidavit be filed by the State of Uttarakhand regarding compliance of the last order passed by this Court.</p> <p>(R.C. Khulbe, J.) (S.K. Mishra, ACJ.)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">08.06.2022</p> <p>Negi</p>

--	--	--	--